Results List - By Categories
ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Welwyn, Junior, Men, CAT1

. Team Team Comp. Cat.
Bib Name Yr School Name Runl Run2 Result Comp Ranﬁ Rank
1 POP lanis 5  Norwich Sch. NORA  12.02 12.29 12.02 CATLMIX 1 1
32 ALSTON Percy 3 Town Close TCS-A 12.93 12.78 12.78 CATLB 2 2
40 DRURY Ethan 6  Aldwickbury ALD-A 13.07 12.81 12.81 CATLB 3 3
31 BURCKITT Jacob 5  Town Close TCS-A 13.88 13.45 13.45 CATLB 4 4
46 HALL Alfie 6  The Hall Sch. THS-A 14.03 15.84 14.03 CATILB 5 5
41 ISSOTT James 6  Aldwickbury ALD-A 31.1 14.22 14.22 CATLB 6 6
42 PROCTER Luke 6  Aldwickbury ALD-A 14.95 14.92 14.92 CATLB 7 7
33 ROBINSON Beau 5  Town Close TCS-A 15.85 15.15 15.15 CATLB 8 8
43 OXLEY William 5  Aldwickbury ALD-B 15.55 15.62 15.55 CATILB 9 9
47 LEVY-HEIDMANN Arthur 5  The Hall Sch. THS-A 16.71 20.73 16.71 CATILB 10 10
45  PROCTER Arthur 5  Aldwickbury ALD-B 17.66 16.77 16.77 CATLB 11 11
36 LAUTERPACHT Max 6  Aldwickbury ALD-C 17.2 16.8 16.8 CATLB 12 12
35  ROBERTS Henry 6  Aldwickbury ALD-C 17.34 18.06 17.34 CATLB 13 13
34 CORDUNEANU George 6  Aldwickbury ALD-C DSQ 17.81 17.81 CATLB 14 14
48  WOLLMAN MEYER Kaspar 5  The Hall Sch. THS-A 18.61 18.58 18.58 CATLB 15 15
38 BRADBURY Jack 6 Alameda Middle Sch. ALAM-A  21.26 19.81 19.81 CATLB 16 16
37 MCANENEY Daniel 6 Alameda Middle Sch. ALAM-A  22.67 21.79 21.79 CATLB 17 17
39 NIXON George 5  Alameda Middle Sch. ALAM-A  22.66 21.91 21.91 CATLB 18 18
44 HILLIAM Sonny 5  Aldwickbury ALD-B caT1B Mot not

classified classified
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Results List - By Categories
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ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Welwyn, Junior, Women, CAT1

Bib
13
10
23
16
22
24
11
14
12
19
26
17
15
2
18
25
4
5
7
28
20
29
21
6
9
50
51
49
30
8

Name

BULLEN Freya
SZAKOLA Karolina
HUGGETT Elodie
EDWARDS Elle
GILL Issy
BARABAS Megan
LONGWORTH Cora
RAY lona
BOCANCEA Eden
PROCTER Erin
VOLPI Chiara
BROWN Harriet
STANNARD Livvy
SLINGER Emily

LIMA-MCCULLOCH Emilia

PAGLIARA Lucia
CHANNON Leina
QUIRK Sabine
GALLEN Orla
HUTT Isabelle
HATHAWAY Georgia
STANNARD Beatrice
TAYLOR Annabel
PAINEE Evelyn
DEANE Hollie
MCNALLY Sophie
CHARLESTON Shona
SAVIDGE Siena
LUCAS Reva
GALLEN Heather

Yr

O WU wdsr,oOO W WS PO UUUOOUODOWODOOOOU UOO O

School

St Hildas Sch.
Abbots Hill

South Hampstead HS.

St Albans HS. Girls

South Hampstead HS.
South Hampstead HS.

Abbots Hill

St Hildas Sch.
Abbots Hill

St Albans HS. Girls

South Hampstead HS.

St Albans HS. Girls
St Hildas Sch.
Norwich Sch.
St Albans HS. Girls

South Hampstead HS.

St Albans HS. Girls
St Albans HS. Girls
Abbots Hill

St Hildas Sch.

St Albans HS. Girls
St Hildas Sch.

St Albans HS. Girls
St Albans HS. Girls
Abbots Hill

St Hildas Sch.

St Hildas Sch.

St Hildas Sch.

St Hildas Sch.
Abbots Hill

Team
Name

SHH-A
ABH-A
SHHS-A
STAHS-F
SHHS-A
SHHS-A
ABH-A
SHH-A
ABH-A
STAHS-H
SHHS-F
STAHS-F
SHH-A
NOR-A
STAHS-F
SHHS-F
STAHS-G
STAHS-G
ABH-B
SHH-B
STAHS-H
SHH-B
STAHS-H
STAHS-G
ABH-B
SHH-C
SHH-C
SHH-C
SHH-B
ABH-B

Run 1

13.63
14.04
DSQ

15.48
16.73
34.92
17.42
17.69
17.58
18.56
DSQ

18.2

18.68
19.09
18.57
21.13
19.31
23.13
19.9

19.76
20.08
23.35
DSQ

21.81
DSQ

22.46
22.57
DSQ

DSQ

27.52

Run 2

13.82
14.05
14.96
23.45
15.78
15.93
16.84
16.89
17.17
17.9

18.09
18.26
18.27
18.36
18.67
18.79
19.47
19.51
19.63
19.88
26.66
21.42
21.77
21.79
21.83
24.23
DSQ

22.94
23.62
25.28

Result

13.63
14.04
14.96
15.48
15.78
15.93
16.84
16.89
17.17
17.9

18.09
18.2

18.27
18.36
18.57
18.79
19.31
19.51
19.63
19.76
20.08
21.42
21.77
21.79
21.83
22.46
22.57
22.94
23.62
25.28

Team

Comp
CAT1 G
CAT1_G
CAT1 G
CAT1_G
CAT1 G
CAT1 G
CAT1 G
CAT1 G
CAT1 G
CAT1_G
CAT1 G
CAT1_G
CAT1 G
CAT1_MIX
CAT1 G
CAT1 G
CAT1 G
CAT1_G
CAT1 G
CAT1_G
CAT1_ G
CATL G
CAT1 G
CATL G
CAT1_G
CATL G
CAT1_G
CATL G
CAT1_G
CATL G

Comp. Cat.
Rank Rank
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30

Row Count: 30
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Results List - By Categories

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Welwyn, Senior, Men, CAT2

Bib

97
92
89
91
106
101
100
103
99
108
95
94
96
90
102
158
93

107

159

98

105

Name

DANIEL Jonah
EDWARD Charlie
BRUCE-WHITE Olly
CORDUNEANU Alex
FISHER George
HAYWOOD Charlie
STOWE Atticus
WALKER Sam
CROTHERS Timothy
HAYES Alex
FARBON Ted
BURKE Jack
MCANENEY Dylan

LIMA-MCCULLOCH Finlay

LANG ANDERSON Finn
SADLER Henry
BACON Adam

BALEN James
BENNETT Jude
HANSJEE Sebastian

SMITH William

Yr School

00 N N 00 N 00 0 00 N N 00 N 0000 0N 00N

The Hall Sch.
Aldwickbury
Aldwickbury
Aldwickbury
Beechwood Park
Berkhampsted
The Hall Sch.
Berkhampsted
The Hall Sch.
Beechwood Park

Alameda Middle Sch.
Alameda Middle Sch.
Alameda Middle Sch.

Aldwickbury
Berkhampsted
Brentwood

Alameda Middle Sch.

Beechwood Park

Brentwood

The Hall Sch.

Beechwood Park

Team

Name
THS-B
ALD-D
ALD-D
ALD-D
BPSS-A
BHS-C
THS-B
BHS-C
THS-B
BPSS-A
ALAM-B
ALAM-B
ALAM-B
ALD-D
BHS-C
BWP-C
ALAM-B

BPSS-A
BWP-C
THS-B

BPSS-A

Run 1

13.69
14.92
15.74
15.28
17.41
17.48
17.95
20.24
20.65
21.78
19.77
23.04
22.15
32.01
24.89
32.1

19.48

DNF

Run 2

13.85
14.72
15.51
16.12
17.21
17.29
18

18.32
19.12
22.33
25.05
23.56
24.88
16.08
24.68
19.55
52.59

18.32

Result

27.54
29.64
31.25
31.4

34.62
34.77
35.95
38.56
39.77
44.11
44.82
46.6

47.03
48.09
49.57
51.65
72.07

Team

Comp
CAT2_B
CAT2_B
CAT2_B
CAT2_B
CAT2_B
CAT2_B
CAT2_B
CAT2_B
CAT2_B
CAT2_B
CAT2_B
CAT2_B
CAT2_B
CAT2_B
CAT2_B
CAT4_B
CAT2_B

CAT2 B
CAT4 B
CAT2. B

CAT2 B

Comp.
Rank

12

17

21

22

24

25

26

28

29

34

37

39

41

43

46

47

51

not
classified
not
classified
not
classified
not
classified

Cat.
Rank
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17

not
classified
not
classified
not
classified
not
classified

Row Count: 21
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Results List - By Categories

.

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Welwyn, Senior, Men, CAT3

Bib

162
163
126
125
178
129
133
130
136
132
181
192
182
157
131
134
128
127

135

Team

Name Yr School Name Run 1
RUFUS Snelling 10 Norwich Sch. NOR-C 11.25
MARCUS Pop 10 Norwich Sch. NOR-C 11.25
LI John 10 Harrow HAR-C 13.75
JONES Ethan 10 Harrow HAR-C 14.26
WALTON Zachary 9 Brentwood BWP-B 14.7
SIDLAUSKAS Danielis 9 Robert Clack Sch. RCS-A 15.79
BACON William 9 Redborne REDB-A 15.88
DUNISHA Arthur 9 Robert Clack Sch. RCS-A 20.26
HUMPHRIES Ayaz 9 Redborne REDB-A 20.41
LIEKIS Matas 9 Robert Clack Sch. RCS-A 21.4
JANSEN VAN VUUREN Ben 9 Redborne REDB-B 23.7
RIAUBYS Domas 9  Robert Clack Sch. RCS-B 22.72
SMITH Hugh 9 Redborne REDB-B 23.19
CRONE Archibald 9 Brentwood BWP-C 28.08
BEREZIN Victor 9 Robert Clack Sch. RCS-A 23.81
BEAUMONT Josh 9 Redborne REDB-A 23.29
STONEHAM Henry 9 Harrow HAR-B 44.58
HUANG Jin 10 Harrow HAR-C 02:08.0
PIKE Edward 9 Redborne REDB-A

Run 2

11.08
11.49
14.38
14.23
14.29
15.32
15.23
21.07
21.43
20.8

20.76
22.47
23.79
19.08
24.36
25.41
13.01
20.17

Result

22.33
22.74
28.13
28.49
28.99
31.11
31.11
41.33
41.84
42.2
44.46
45.19
46.98
47.16
48.17
48.7
57.59
148.17

Team

Comp
CAT4_B
CAT4_B
CAT3_B
CAT3_ B
CAT5_MIX
CAT3_B
CAT3_ B
CAT3_B
CAT3_B
CAT3_B
CAT5_MIX
CAT5_MIX
CAT5_MIX
CAT4_B
CAT3 B
CAT3_B
CAT4 B
CAT3_B

CAT3_B

Comp. Cat.
Rank Rank

4 1

6 2

14 3

15 4

16 5

19 6

20 7

31 8

32 9

33 10

35 11

38 12

40 13

42 14

44 15

45 16

48 17

53 18

not not

classified classified

Row Count: 19

Created on: 2024-09-23 19:18:03

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172




Results List - By Categories

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Welwyn, Senior, Men, CAT4

Bib
164
165
161
166
169
154
173
155
156
179

172

174
168
170
171
160
189
176

153
167

175

Name

WATSON Toby
KINGSLEY Maximilian
GEORGE Snelling
KINGSLEY Samuel
KLITZCH Ferdinand
WONG Lucas
STEVENS Brooks
CHOI Min
CULLINANE Arthur
MEASDAY Austin

BEHAN-WINDELER
George

FARHADI Jasper
EGHOYAN Alexander
NARDO Max
BEARMAN William
RODRIGUEZ Matthew
FIELD George
WILLIAMS Henry

DE HEMPTINNE Timmy
TOMS Harry

WILSON James

Team

Yr School Name
12 Norwich Sch. NOR-C
12 Brentwood BWP-A
12 Norwich Sch. NOR-C
12 Brentwood BWP-A
11 Harrow HAR-B
12 Harrow HAR-A
12 Stowe Sch. STOW-A
12 Harrow HAR-A
11 Harrow HAR-A
12 Brentwood BWP-B
11 Harrow HAR-B
12 Stowe Sch. STOW-A
12 Brentwood BWP-A
11 Harrow HAR-A
11 Harrow HAR-B
11 Brentwood BWP-C
11 Robert Clack Sch. RCS-B
12 Stowe Sch. STOW-A
13 Harrow HAR-C
13 Brentwood BWP-A
12 Stowe Sch. STOW-A

Run 1

10.16
11.13
11.05
11.57
11.76
12.13
12.68
13.16
13.87
14.01

15.3

17.45
13.84
27.64
25.95
41.5

20.02
48.75

DNF

Run 2

10.41
10.76
10.86
11.15
11.93
12.14
13.01
13.83
13.42
13.85

14.98

16.62
22.26
12.98
18.57
19.39
46.34
28.37

13.29

Result

20.57
21.89
21.91
22.72
23.69
24.27
25.69
26.99
27.29
27.86

30.28

34.07
36.1

40.62
44.52
60.89
66.36
77.12

Team

Comp
CAT4_B
CAT4_B
CAT4_B
CAT4_B
CAT4_B
CAT4_B
CAT4_B
CAT4_B
CAT4 B
CAT5_MIX

CAT4 B

CAT4 B
CAT4 B
CAT4 B
CAT4 B
CAT4 B
CAT5_MIX
CAT4 B

CAT4_B
CAT4_B

CAT4 B

Comp. Cat.
Rank Rank
1 1
2 2
3 3
5 4
7 5
8 6
9 7
10 8
11 9
13 10
18 11
23 12
27 13
30 14
36 15
49 16
50 17
52 18
not not
classified classified
not not
classified classified
not not
classified classified

Row Count: 21
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Results List - By Categories

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Welwyn, Senior, Women, CAT2

Bib
117
83
86
61
118
62
84
63
64
73
67
66
72
121
115
71
69
78
70
75
85

74
79
122
65
140
77
82
87

81

Name

WIJKANDER Amelie
BAIN Jenny
FRASER Isabelle
CURNOW Mathilda
AMELIE Arnold
CLEVELAND Emily
HILL Miranda

TSE Hayley

DU Annabelle
HADFIELD Stephanie
LAMB Katie
HAYWOOD Ella
ASHCROFT Amelie
BENTON Emily
GILDERSLEEVES Oliv
AZAURYAN Arpi
SAUNDERS Amelia
AUERBACH Elara
BEDREGEANU Evie
BRADBURY Lilly
KHALIL Marley

BOXILL-ROOPE Mimi
BRINKMAN Aspen
BULLEN Poppy
HALL Freya
HAMER Cecilla
MAX Rosa
RUSSELL Charlotte
SMITH Jane

SRIVASTAVA Sia

Team
Yr School Name
8  South Hampstead HS. SHHS-E 14.32
7 St Albans HS. Girls STAHS-A 14.71
8  Abbots Hill ABH-C 14.88
7 St Albans HS. Girls STAHS-A 16.91
7 South Hampstead HS. SHHS-E 16.17
7 St Albans HS. Girls STAHS-B 17.38
7 St Albans HS. Girls STAHS-A 17.46
8 St Albans HS. Girls STAHS-B 18.08
8 St Albans HS. Girls STAHS-B 18.53
7 St Albans HS. Girls STAHS-B 19.54
7  Berkhampsted BHS-B 19.66
7 Berkhampsted BHS-A 20.47
8 St Albans HS. Girls STAHS-D 20.31
8 Berkhampsted BHS-B 21.76
ia 8 Brentwood BWP-D 21.28
8 St Albans HS. Girls STAHS-D 20.86
8 St Albans HS. Girls STAHS-D 22
7 South Hampstead HS. SHHS-D 21.26
8 St Albans HS. Girls STAHS-D 22.1
7 St Albans HS. Girls STAHS-C 23.23
8  Abbots Hill ABH-C 23.47
7 St Albans HS. Girls STAHS-C 21.14
8 South Hampstead HS. SHHS-D 22.09
8  Berkhampsted BHS-B DSQ
7  Berkhampsted BHS-A
7 South Hampstead HS. SHHS-B
8  South Hampstead HS. SHHS-D 17.14
8 St Albans HS. Girls STAHS-C
8  Abbots Hill ABH-C
7 St Albans HS. Girls STAHS-A 12.97

Run 1

Run 2

14.9

14.65
15.15
16.24
17.02
17.26
17.48
17.59
19.23
18.95
19.86
19.58
19.83
20.24
21.23
22.41
21.75
22.57
22.41
22.14
22.32

DSQ
DSQ

18.11

DNF

DSQ

Result

29.22
29.36
30.03
33.15
33.19
34.64
34.94
35.67
37.76
38.49
39.52
40.05
40.14
42

42.51
43.27
43.75
43.83
44.51
45.37
45.79

Team
Comp
CAT3 G
CAT2_G
CAT2 G
CAT2_G
CAT3 G
CAT2_G
CAT2 G
CAT2_G
CAT2 G
CAT2_G
CAT3_G
CAT2_G
CAT2_G
CAT3_G
CAT3_G
CAT2_G
CAT2_G
CAT2_G
CAT2_G
CAT2_G
CAT2_G

CAT2 G
CAT2_G
CAT3_ G
CAT2 G
CAT3. G
CAT2_G
CAT2 G
CAT2 G

CAT2. G

Comp. Cat.
Rank Rank
10 1
11 2
14 3
21 4
22 5
23 6
24 7
26 8
30 9
32 10
33 11
34 12
35 13
36 14
37 15
38 16
39 17
40 18
41 19
42 20
43 21
not not
classified classified
not not
classified classified
not not
classified classified
not not
classified classified
not not
classified classified
not not
classified classified
not not
classified classified
not not
classified classified
not not
classified classified

Row Count: 30
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ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Welwyn, Senior, Women, CAT3

Bib

148
109
138
177
110
180
119
147
186
123
113
114
111
190
184

183

112

191

120

Name

WATSON Antonia
MURACE Katya
ARNOLD Evie

TOMS Juliette

CHEN Gala
SANGHERA Aruna-tara
WORTHINGTON Connie
SLINGER Sophie
UNSWORTH Ellie
JANZSO Liza

TWEED Tabitha
WIGHTMAN Agatha
ROGERSON Lois
NORTH Kittie
FLETCHER Lucy

EDGE Abigail

HARDYMAN Freya

MARQUEZ-FOWLER
Destiny

MURARU Dante

Yr

10
10
10
10

School

Norwich Sch.
St Albans HS. Girls

South Hampstead HS.

Brentwood
St Albans HS. Girls
Brentwood

South Hampstead HS.

Norwich Sch.
Berkhampsted
Berkhampsted
Brentwood
Brentwood

St Albans HS. Girls
Robert Clack Sch.
Redborne

Redborne
St Albans HS. Girls

Robert Clack Sch.

South Hampstead HS.

Team

Name
NOR-B
STAHS-E
SHHS-B
BWP-B
STAHS-E
BWP-B
SHHS-E
NOR-B
BHS-D
BHS-B
BWP-D
BWP-D
STAHS-E
RCS-B
REDB-B

REDB-B
STAHS-E
RCS-B

SHHS-E

Run 1

11.33
12.7

12.64
15.1

14.95
15.16
15.21
15.55
16.31
17.99
18.41
18.54
18.74
21.86
24.25

DSQ

Run 2

11.19
12.91
14.52
14.37
15.07
15.45
15.49
15.25
15.74
17.45
19.06
19.22
19.2

24.78
26.14

24.21

Result

22.52
25.61
27.16
29.47
30.02
30.61
30.7

30.8

32.05
35.44
37.47
37.76
37.94
46.64
50.39

Team

Comp
CAT4 G
CAT3 G
CAT4 G
CAT5_MIX
CAT3 G
CAT5_MIX
CAT3 G
CAT4 G
CAT4 G
CAT3 G
CAT3_G
CAT3 G
CAT3_G
CAT5_MIX
CAT5_MIX

CAT5_MIX
CAT3 G
CAT5_MIX

CAT3. G

Comp. Cat.
Rank Rank
1 1
8 2
9 3
12 4
13 5
15 6
16 7
17 8
18 9
25 10
28 11
29 12
31 13
44 14
46 15
not not
classified classified
not not
classified classified
not not
classified classified
not not
classified classified

Row Count: 19
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ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Welwyn, Senior, Women, CAT4

Bib
137
145
139
141
142
143
150
146

151
149
188

185

187

Name

HAMER Melissa
HARDEN Mirabelle
DANIEL Momo
FAIRFULL Maddy
SASSOWER Rosa
SASSOWER Carla
NOTON Tabitha
BARNOVSCHI Ella

CANDAL-O'FLANAGAN
Lucia

BOND Martha
JELFFS Scarlett

MACKIE Sarah

UNSWORTH Charlotte

Yr

11
12
13
13
12
12
12
11

12
13
12

11

12

School

South Hampstead HS.

Norwich Sch.

South Hampstead HS.
South Hampstead HS.
South Hampstead HS.
South Hampstead HS.

Stowe Sch.
Norwich Sch.

Stowe Sch.
Stowe Sch.

Berkhampsted
Berkhampsted

Berkhampsted

Team

Name
SHHS-B
NOR-B
SHHS-B
SHHS-C
SHHS-C
SHHS-C
STOW-B
NOR-B

STOW-B
STOW-B
BHS-D
BHS-D

BHS-D

Run 1

12.04
12.21
12.07
12.57
12.55
12.64
15.99
16.49

18.95
31.87

DsSQ

15.49

Run 2

11.76
11.99
12.45
12.42
12.78
12.72
16.39
16.21

17.15
16.29

15.15

DSQ

Result

23.8
24.2
24.52
24.99
25.33
25.36
32.38
32.7

36.1
48.16

Team

Comp
CAT4 G
CAT4 G
CAT4 G
CAT4 G
CAT4 G
CAT4 G
CAT4 G
CAT4 G

CAT4 G
CAT4 G
CAT4 G

CAT4 G

CAT4 G

Comp. Cat.
Rank Rank
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
19 7
20 8
27 9
45 10
not not
classified classified
not not
classified classified
not not
classified classified

Row Count: 13

Created on: 2024-09-23 19:18:03

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172




